
Frigoglass MAX 700

4

9 facings/shelf

Ext. Dimensions (w x d x h) mm

Int. Dimensions (w x d x h) mm 

Net Volume (Lt)

Gross Volume (Lt)

Net Weight (kg)

Capacity 330ml can

Capacity 500ml PET bottle

Capacity 500ml Beer bottle

Facings/Shelf (500ml PET)

Facings/Shelf (500ml Beer Bottle)

Total facings (500ml PET)

Total facings (500ml Beer Bottle)

696 x 782,5* x 2140**

616 x 627 x 1925

689

712

125

900

432

376

9

8

63

56 

7 loading levels

*including handle (47,5mm depth) & back spacer (20mm depth) **including wheels & hinge cover
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63 total facings

Commercial presentation MAX-700 [R290]


